
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAYS 

APRIL - 2023 

14th Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15th Apr Saturday Baisakhi 

04th Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

07th Apr Friday Good Friday 

22nd Apr Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitra 

MAY - 2023 

5th May Friday Buddh Purnima  

8th May to 7th Jun Mon-Wed Summer Holiday (Teachers) 

29th Jun Thursday Bakri-Id  

JUL - 2023 

29th July Saturday Muharram  

AUG - 2023 

09th Aug Wednesday  Aadivasi Day 

15th Aug  Tuesday Independence Day Celebration  

30th Aug  Wednesday  Rakshabandhan  

SEP - 2023 

07th Sep Thursday Janmashtami  

18th Sep Monday Haritalika Teej 

19th Sep Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi  

28th Sep Thursday Eid-e-Milad  

OCT - 2023 

02nd Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti  

24th Oct Tuesday Dussehra Holiday 

14th Oct Saturday Pitra Moksha Amavasya 

NOV - 2023 

01st Nov Wednesday  CG Foundation Day  

10th to 18th Nov Fri-Sat Diwali Holiday 

27th Nov  Monday Gurunanak Jayanti  

DEC - 2023 

25th Dec  Monday Christmas  

24th Dec to 01st Jan  Mon to Mon Winter Break (Nur-XII)  

JAN - 2024 

1st Jan  Monday New Year Eve 

15th Jan  Monday Makar Sankranti/Pongal 

FEB - 2024 

14th Feb Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

MAR - 2024 

08th Mar Friday Maha Shivratri 

25th & 26th Mar  Monday & Tuesday Holi 



DAYS OF PTM  

(Parents Teacher Meeting) 

 

Time : 08:00 am to 11:00 am 
 

Date  Day 

30th April, 23 Sat 

2nd July, 23 Sat 

6th Aug, 23 Sat  

3rd Sep, 23 Sat  

15th Oct, 23 Sat  

5th Nov, 23 Sat  

3rd Dec, 23 Sat  

7th Jan, 23 Sat  

4th Feb, 23 Sat  

31st Mar, 23 Fri  


